

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1930/2024

Omprakash Singh S/o Shri Banwari Lal,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7926/2022

Omprakash Singh S/o Shri Banwari Lal,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8858/2022

Sunil Kumar S/o Shri Ramniwas Gurjar,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1929/2024

Shriram Meena Son Of Shri Bhagwati Prasad Meena,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Mehla, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN
Order

07/08/2024

List on 20.09.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SAMEER JAIN),J